
B.—2b 34

Appropriations for Consolidated, Fund Services

CLASS IE—LAW AND JUSTIC !—continued.

Item. 1878-79.

PRISONS—continued. £ s. d.j £ s. d,

9
10

VOTE No. 24—continued.
Thames—

Gaoler at 9s. 6d. per diem
Matron

Ngaruawahia—
Gaoler at 9s. per diem
Warder at 8s. per diem

Russell—
Gaoler at 8s. per diem

173 7 6
25 0 0

11
12

164 5 0
146 0 0

13 146 0 0

14

15

16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26

27
28 .
29
30

31
32

Tauranga—
Gaoler at 9s. per diem

Opotiki—
Gaoler at 8s. per diem

Gisborne—
Gaoler at 8s. per diem
Surgeon (also Surgeon to the Police £25) ...

New Plymouth—Surgeon (also Native Department £75)
Gaoler
Matron
2 Warders at £95

Wellington—
Gaoler
Matron
2 Turnkeys, 1 at 10s., 1 at 9s. per diem
3 Under-Turnkeys,at 8s. 6d. per diem
5 Overseers Hard-labour Gang, 2 at 7s. 6d.

and 3 at 7s. per diem
Female Turnkey at 4s. per diem

Wanganui—
Gaoler at 9s. per diem
Surgeon
3 Warders, 2 at 7s. 6d., and 1 at 7s. per diem

Napier—■

Gaoler
Surgeon (also Surgeon to Lunatic Asylum

£50)
4 Turnkeys, 1 at £140, 3 at £120
1 OverseerHard-labour Gang

Nelson—
Gaoler
Matron
Warder
Overseer

Westport—
Surgeon
Gaoler at 8s. per diem

Charleston—
Gaoler at 8s. per diem

Reefton—Gaoler at 9s. 6d. per diem
Lyell—

Gaoler at 8s. per diem
Ahaura—■

Gaoler at 8s. per diem
Picton—

Gaoler
Turnkey
Warder

Lyttelton—
Surgeon
Gaoler

164 5 0

146 0 0

146 0 0
25 0 0

50 0 0
150 0 0
25 0 0

190 0 0

350 0 0
50 0 0

346 15 0
465 7 6

657 0 0
73 0 0

164 5 0
50 0 0

401 10 0

300 0 0

33
34

50 0 0
500 0 0
120 0 0

35
36
37
38

300 0 0
50 0 0

150 0 0
132 0 0

39
40

60 0 0
146 0 0

41 146 0 0

42 173 7 6

43 146 0 0

44 146 0 0
I

45
46
47

180 0 0
132 0 0
120 0 0

48
49

100 0 0
300 0 0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

