Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS II.—LAW AND JUSTICE—continued.

Item.			1878–79.				
	PRISONS—continued.	£	s.	d.	£	8.	d.
	VOTE No. 24—continued.						
9 10	Thames— Gaoler at 9s. 6d. per diem Matron	173 25		6			
$^{11}_{12}$	Ngaruawahia— Gaoler at 9s. per diem Warder at 8s. per diem	164 146		0			
13	Russell— Gaoler at 8s. per diem	146		0			
14	Tauranga— Gaoler at 9s. per diem	1.64		0			
15	Opotiki— Gaoler at 8s. per diem	146		0			
16	Gisborne— Gaoler at 8s. per diem	146		0			
17	Surgeon (also Surgeon to the Police £25) New Plymouth—	25		О			
18	Surgeon (also Native Department £75)	50		0			
$\frac{19}{20}$	Gaoler Matron	$\begin{array}{c c} 150 \\ 25 \end{array}$		0			
$\frac{20}{21}$	2 Warders at £95	190		o			
	Wellington—	200	•				
22	Gaoler	350	0	0			
23	Matron	50		0			
24	2 Turnkeys, 1 at 10s., 1 at 9s. per diem	346		0			
$\begin{array}{c} 25 \\ 26 \end{array}$	3 Under-Turnkeys, at 8s. 6d. per diem 5 Overseers Hard-labour Gang, 2 at 7s. 6d.	465		6			
27	and 3 at 7s. per diem Female Turnkey at 4s. per diem Wangangi	657 73	0	0			
28 .	Wanganui— Gaoler at 9s. per diem	164	5	0			
29	Surgeon	50	ō	Ŏ			
30	3 Warders, 2 at 7s. 6d., and 1 at 7s. per diem Napier—	401	10	0			
31	Ĝaoler	300	0	0			
32	Surgeon (also Surgeon to Lunatic Asylum						
99	£50)	50	0	0			
$\begin{vmatrix} 33 \\ 34 \end{vmatrix}$	4 Turnkeys, 1 at £140, 3 at £120	500	0	0			
0.3	1 Overseer Hard-labour Gang Nelson—	120	U	U			
35	Gaoler	300	0	0			
36	Matron	50	Ŏ	0			
37	Warder	150	0	0			
38	Overseer	132	0	0			
90	Westport—	co	ó				
39 40	Surgeon Gaoler at 8s. per diem Charleston—	$\begin{array}{c} 60 \\ 146 \end{array}$	0	0			
41	Gaoler at 8s. per diem Reefton—	146	0	0			
42	Gaoler at 9s. 6d. per diem	173	7	6			
43	Gaoler at 8s. per diem Ahaura—	146	0	0			
44	Gaoler at 8s. per diem Picton—	146	0	0			
45	Gaoler	180	0	0			
46	Turnkey	132	0	0			
47	Warder	120	0	0			
10	Lyttelton—	100	0				
48 49	Surgeon Gaoler	$\frac{100}{300}$	0	0			
		•		i			